
Hopkinsville Water Environment Authority 
Oak Grove Utility Division - 07/01/2019 Rates  
Gallons 
 
07/01/2019 - Wastewater Rate Schedule - Residential 

 Water Meter Size  Consumption Tier Rate Units 
    
 5/8" or 3/4"  First 1,000 gallons $24.26 Minimum Bill 
   Over 1000 gallons $7.08 per thousand gallons 

  
07/01/2019 - Wastewater Rate Schedule - Commercial 

 Water Meter Size  Consumption Tier Rate 
    
 5/8" or 3/4"  First 1,000 gallons $29.49 Minimum Bill 
   Over 1000 gallons $8.36 per thousand gallons 

1" First 1,000 gallons $55.04 Minimum Bill 
Over 1000 gallons $8.36 per thousand gallons 

1-1/2" First 1,000 gallons $68.80 Minimum Bill 
Over 1000 gallons $8.36 per thousand gallons 

2" First 1,000 gallons $117.94 Minimum Bill 
Over 1000 gallons $8.36 per thousand gallons 

3" First 1,000 gallons $206.39 Minimum Bill 
Over 1000 gallons $8.36 per thousand gallons 

4" First 1,000 gallons $285.02 Minimum Bill 
Over 1000 gallons $8.36 per thousand gallons 

 6" First 1,000 gallons $638.83 Minimum Bill 
Over 1000 gallons $8.36 per thousand gallons 

07/01/2012 - County Residential & Commercial Customers - $ 2 Monthly Surcharge

09/01/2009 - Surcharges

BOD $ per pound $0.21
TSS $ per pound $0.21

NH3-N $ per pound $1.45
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